DU
OJ
US
T-C
UT
GrooveLine
Stable parting-off operations due to
unique clamping system

h1
h2
3.
2
h
bf
f 2 L3f f 2
DuoJust-Cut JSXXR/L-S
h b f L1 L3 h1 h2 f2
JSXXR/L1010X09-S 10.0 10.0 0.2/5.5  120.0 26.0 10.0 3.0 5.7 JXPG06,12,16
JSXXR/L1212F09-S 12.0 12.0 0.2/5.5   85.0 26.0 12.0 1.5 5.7 JXPG06,12,16
JSXXR/L1212X09-S 12.0 12.0 0.2/5.5  120.0 30.0 12.0 1.5 5.7 JXPG06,12,16
**
ø40 ~ ø6 10 116 JXPG06* JSXXR/L1010X09-S
ø40 ~ ø6 12 81 JXPG06* JSXXR/L1212F09-S
ø40 ~ ø12 10 118 JXPG12* JSXXR/L1010X09-S
ø40 ~ ø12 12 83 JXPG12* JSXXR/L1212F09-S
ø40 ~ ø16 10 120 JXPG16* JSXXR/L1010X09-S
ø40 ~ ø16 12 85 JXPG16* JSXXR/L1212F09-S
ø50 ~ ø6 12 116 JXPG06* JSXXR/L1212X09-S
ø50 ~ ø12 12 118 JXPG12* JSXXR/L1212X09-S
ø50 ~ ø16 12 85 JXPG16* JSXXR/L1212F09-S

≤
≤
≤
≤
9
L1
L2
b1
f2f h
bøD
s
DuoJust-Cut JS-SXXL09
øDs h b b1 L1 L2 f f2
JS19G-SXXL09 19.05 18 18 5.9 90 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS19X-SXXL09 19.05 18 18 5.9 120 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS20G-SXXL09 20 19 19 5.4 90 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS20X-SXXL09 20 19 19 5.4 120 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS22X-SXXL09 22 21 21 4.4 120 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS25H-SXXL09 25 24 24 2.9 100 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS254X-SXXL09 25.4 24 24 2.7 120 21 10 6 JX*G06,12*R
JS***-SXXL09  CSTC-4L055L T-1008/5
*
New
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
InsertDesignation
TOOLHOLDER - ROUND SHANK FOR THREADING
SPARE PARTS
Clamping screwDesignation Wrench
The round shank holder can take a threading insert (JXTG12FR type) or a parting-off insert (JXPG06R and 12R types);
nevertheless, the round shank is rarely used for a parting-off operation.
10 DuoJust-Cut
JXPG12R /L-F
SH725
R L Dmax W rε L θ (deg)
JXPG12R/L15F ● ● 12 1.5 0.05 12.5 -
JXPG12R/L20F ● ● 12 2 0.05 12.5 -
JXPG12R/L15F-15 ● ● 12 1.5 0.05 12.5 15
JXPG12R/L20F-15 ● ● 12 2 0.05 12.5 15
W
rε
Lθ
SH725
R L Dmax W rε L θ (deg)
JXPG06R/L10F ● ● 6 1 0.05 10.5 -
JXPG06R/L15F ● ● 6 1.5 0.05 10.5 -
JXPG06R/L10F-15 ● ● 6 1 0.05 10.5 15
JXPG06R/L15F-15 ● ● 6 1.5 0.05 10.5 15
W
rε
Lθ
JXPG06R /L-F
JXPG16R /L-F
SH725
R L Dmax W rε L θ (deg)
JXPG16R/L15F ● ● 16 1.5 0.05 14.5 -
JXPG16R/L20F ● ● 16 2 0.05 14.5 -
JXPG16R/L15F-15 ● ● 16 1.5 0.05 14.5 15
JXPG16R/L20F-15 ● ● 16 2 0.05 14.5 15
W
rε
Lθ
Right-hand (R) shown. Right-hand (R) shown.